
NEST BOX TOTALS 

 No. of 
Boxes 

No./% 
Nest(s) 

No./% 
No Nest 

 
TOTAL 

 
152 

 
114/75% 

 
38/25% 

 
     A Boxes (S) 

 
76 

 
55/72% 

 
21/28% 

 
     B Boxes (L) 
 

 
76 

 
60/79% 

 
16/21% 

 

NUMBER (n)/PERCENTAGE NESTS BY SPECIES  

 n/% 
All 

Boxes 

n/% 
A 

Boxes 

n/% 
B 

Boxes 

n/% 
Species 

In A 

n/% 
Species 

In B 

n/% 
2nd 

Nests 

 
CACH 
 

 
64/42% 

 
41/54% 

 
22/29% 

 
41/64% 

 
22/34% 

 
3/4% 

 
HOWR 
 

 
39/26% 

 
2/28% 

 
17/22% 

 
21/54% 

 
17/44% 

 
16/41% 

 
EABL 
 
 

 
25/16% 

 
1/1% 

 
24/32% 

 
1/4% 

 
24/96% 

 
10/40% 

 
TRSW 
 

 
14/9% 

 
1/1% 

 
13/17% 

 
1/7% 

 
13/93% 

 
4/29% 

 
TUTI 
 

 
2/<1% 

 
0/0% 

 
2/2.5% 

 
0/0% 

 
2/100% 

 
-- 

 

CACH = Carolina Chickadee; EABL = Eastern bluebird; HOWR = House Wren; 

 TRSW = Tree Swallow; TUTI = Tufted Titmouse 



TYPE OF NEST BOX ACTIVITY BY SPECIES 

 

 n/% 
Eggs 

n/% 
Nestlings 

n/% 
Fledged 

 
CACH 
 

 
55/86% 

 
46/72% 

 
23/36% 

 
EABL 
 

 
21/84% 

 
15/60% 

 
13/52% 

 
HOWR 
 

 
17/44% 

 
16/41% 

 
13/33% 

 
TRSW 
 

 
10/71% 

 
7/50% 

 
6/43% 

 
TUTI 
 

 
2/100% 

 
2/100% 

 
2/100% 

 

CACH = Carolina Chickadee; EABL = Eastern bluebird; HOWR = House Wren; 

 TRSW = Tree Swallow; TUTI = Tufted Titmouse 

                                             

 From: William McReynolds 

 

 

 


