NEST BOX TOTALS

No. of Boxes	No./% Nest(s)	No./% No Nest	
152	114/75%	38/25%	
76	55/72%	21/28%	
76	60/79%	16/21%	
	Boxes 152 76	Boxes Nest(s) 152 114/75% 76 55/72%	

NUMBER (n)/PERCENTAGE NESTS BY SPECIES

	n/% All Boxes	n/% A Boxes	n/% B Boxes	n/% Species In A	n/% Species In B	n/% 2 nd Nests
САСН	64/42%	41/54%	22/29%	41/64%	22/34%	3/4%
HOWR	39/26%	2/28%	17/22%	21/54%	17/44%	16/41%
EABL	25/16%	1/1%	24/32%	1/4%	24/96%	10/40%
TRSW	14/9%	1/1%	13/17%	1/7%	13/93%	4/29%
τυτι	2/<1%	0/0%	2/2.5%	0/0%	2/100%	

CACH = Carolina Chickadee; **EABL** = Eastern bluebird; **HOWR** = House Wren;

TRSW = Tree Swallow; **TUTI** = Tufted Titmouse

TYPE OF NEST BOX ACTIVITY BY SPECIES

	n/% Eggs	n/% Nestlings	n/% Fledged
САСН	55/86%	46/72%	23/36%
EABL	21/84%	15/60%	13/52%
HOWR	17/44%	16/41%	13/33%
TRSW	10/71%	7/50%	6/43%
τυτι	2/100%	2/100%	2/100%

CACH = Carolina Chickadee; **EABL** = Eastern bluebird; **HOWR** = House Wren;

TRSW = Tree Swallow; **TUTI** = Tufted Titmouse

From: William McReynolds